Special Features
1. Die cast aluminium ballast housing finished in light grey.
2. Hinged diffuser cover for ease of access to lamp and control gear.
3. Mechanical clamps to ensure IP integrity.
4. 4mm toughened tempered diffuser.
5. UV anti-ageing silicon gasket.
6. Reflectors made of high purity aluminium up to 80% reflectance.
Optional:

Product Code Wattage
(W)
Colour
Temperature
(K)
Operating
Voltage
(V)
Ambient
Temperature
(˚C)
Luminaire
Dimensions
(Ø x H mm)
Note
MG-H03NMR40W 40
MG-H03NMR80W 80
MG-H03NMR120W 120
MG-H03NMR150W 150
MG-H03NMR200W 200
MG-H03NMR250W 250
6500 (UD)
5000 (D)
3500 (W)
2700 (UW)